23st Swimming Marathon - Yizme Maratonu
Alanya -- 20 October 2015
Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Age Group Male 15 - 19/ Yas Grubu Erkek 15 - 19

Rank/Sira Bone/Bib  Kat/Cat Cinsiyet/Sex Ad/Name Ulke/Nat Zaman/Time
1 533 M15 M GRIGORII ANTIPOV RUS 1:00:15
2 531 M15 M MIKHAIL ANTIPOV RUS 1:00:18
3 504 M15 M GULTIGIN ER TUR 1:01:50
4 506 M15 M EMIRHAN ALTINTAS TUR 1:07:08
5 398 M15 M ANOLEY ALYPOV RUS 1:07:13
6 547 M15 M NIKITA SUKHOV RUS 1:07:14
7 392 M15 M EVGENY KOLOSOV RUS 1:10:50
8 509 M15 M SERGEI MIRSKOV RUS 1:11:48
9 508 M15 M ILIA KRIVEIS RUS 1:16:34

10 536 M15 M AHMET SADIK BOYNUEGRI TUR 1:22:52

Age Group Male 20 - 29 / Yas Grubu Erkek 20 - 29

Rank/Sira Bone/Bib  Kat/Cat Cinsiyet/Sex Ad/Name Ulke/Nat Zaman/Time
1 336 M20 M DMITRY POLYANSKIY RUS 1:00:00
2 343 M20 M IGOR POLYONSKIY RUS 1:00:06
3 337 M20 M ANDREY BRYUKHANKOV RUS 1:00:07
4 580 M20 M YUNUS SCHOMBURG TUR 1:01:43
5 537 M20 M YEGOR MARTYNENKO UKR 1:02:01
6 333 M20 M FRANTISEK KUBINEK CZE 1:12:03
7 541 M20 M ANTON BEYCHOK UKR 1:39:01
8 396 M20 M BERTUG SAGLAM TUR 1:52:01
9 329 M20 M BARKOV OLEKSANDIR UKR 2:02:05

345 M20 M OLEG BIYCHAK UKR DNF

Age Group Male 30 - 39/ Yas Grubu Erkek 30 - 39

Rank/Sira Bone/Bib  Kat/Cat Cinsiyet/Sex Ad/Name Ulke/Nat Zaman/Time
1 578 M30 M IVAN VASILVEV RUS 1:00:14
2 538 M30 M VLADIMIR TURBAEVSKIY RUS 1:01:42
3 342 M30 M DANYLO SAPUNOV UKR 1:01:45
4 562 M30 M MAXIM CHULKOV RUS 1:18:27
5 177 M30 M DMITRII NIKUHIN RUS 1:18:43
6 338 M30 M DUYGUN TURTERI TUR 1:23:22
7 561 M30 M KUTLUHAN OZKURT TUR 1:23:36
8 176 M30 M DINDRICH MARUSKA CZE 1:25:10
9 543 M30 M FATIH CEYHUN UMUTLU TUR 1:32:00
10 399 M30 M SLAVA SUKHOMLYNOV UKR 1:39:44
11 395 M30 M VOLODYMYR DEHTIAROV UKR 1:40:04
12 171 M30 M ALEKSANDR PUSTOVOIT RUS 1:44:25
13 387 M30 M ANDREY IVEHATOV UKR 1:46:42
14 197 M30 M MICHAIL IVANOV RUS 1:48:13
15 502 M30 M ROMAN KOUSHOV RUS 1:53:11
16 194 M30 M BURAK UYAROGLU TUR 1:55:18
17 539 M30 M IGOR KORTUN UKR 1:56:54
321 M30 M YUSUF ALBAYRAK TUR DNF
544 M30 M MUSTAFA SEN TUR DSQ 1:59:00

Age Group Male 40 - 49 / Yas Grubu Erkek 40 - 49

Rank/Sira Bone/Bib  Kat/Cat Cinsiyet/Sex Ad/Name Ulke/Nat Zaman/Time

1 535 M40 M RUDOLF COGAN CZE 1:25:45
571 M40 M UMIT SUKRU YAZICI TUR 1:26:22

3 577 M40 M RAMAZAN DINGER TUR 1:30:15
4 142 M40 M SERDAR SAHINKAYA TUR 1:31:02
5 149 M40 M MEHMET AKIF COMOGLU TUR 1:31:29
6 563 M40 M MUSTAFA KUMBARACI TUR 1:33:32
7 330 M40 M NARIMAN TAUZARI RUS 1:47:40
8 386 M40 M TOMAS FIOLA CZE 1:48:30
9 540 M40 M MEHMET FATIH BAYSAL TUR 1:53:50
10 565 M40 M MOSTAFA NAJAFI MAZKOUM IRI 1:55:06
11 140 M40 M ALI CEYLAN TUR 1:55:09
12 388 M40 M GURAY NAZLI TUR 1:56:53
13 542 M40 M ISMAIL FiLiz TUR 2:02:37
14 133 M40 M CEVAT ALI BALCI TUR 2:05:34
15 507 M40 M ALEXANDER SKOBELEV RUS 2:23:44
16 141 M40 M CEMAL YUCAL TUR 2:33:25
17 564 M40 M SEVEDZIYA SALARI IRI 2:44:17

Age Group Male 50 - 59 / Yas Grubu Erkek 50 - 59

Rank/Sira Bone/Bib  Kat/Cat Cinsiyet/Sex Ad/Name Ulke/Nat Zaman/Time
1 582 M50 M ALEXANDER ANTIPOV RUS 1:25:08
2 532 M50 M KAMIL RESA ALSARAN TUR 1:32:41
3 389 M50 M FUAT ERGEZEN TUR 1:39:44
4 526 M50 M RAGIP VURAL TANDOGAN TUR 1:40:06
5 143 M50 M SERIF ERKAN ALTINKILIC TUR 1:47:09
6 179 M50 M SALIM KARAOGLU TUR 1:47:24
Timing and Results by Depar Timing, www.departiming.com Printed at 10/20/2015 3:19:59 PM {E’ 1

DEPAR TIMING



23st Swimming Marathon - Yizme Maratonu
Alanya -- 20 October 2015
Kategori Sonuclari / Category Results

Age Group Male 50 - 59 / Yas Grubu Erkek 50 - 59

Rank/Sira
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Age Group Male 60+ / Yas Grubu Erkek 60+

Rank/Sira
1
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Bone/Bib
198
187
139
546
180

Bone/Bib
579
193
192
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Kat/Cat
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Cinsiyet/Sex
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Ad/Name

ANDREI IANECHEV
MARTIN BERNHART
TURGAY GELIKER
KARI KAUPPINGN
EMIN iIGUS

Ad/Name

ANATOLIY SHAKHMATOVA
RAUF NEZIH ESAL
SERAFETTIN SONMEZ
ORHAN AYAN

NECAT DELEN

MEHMED MELIH TERAZI
ALI BIROL YUCELEN

Age Group Female 15 - 19/ Yas Grubu Kadin 15 - 19

Rank/Sira

~N~No s wWwN -~

Bone/Bib
530
534
529
528
196
335
583

Kat/Cat
W15
W15
W15
W15
W15
W15
W15

Cinsiyet/Sex
F

MMM T T

Ad/Name

MARIIA CHUIKO
ELIZAVETA ZHIZHINA
NADEZDEV MALAKHOVA
EKATERINA SPITEYQ
BUSE NUR TURKOGLU
YULIA GOLOFEEVA
NAZIFE iDiL OZKAL

Age Group Female 20 - 29 / Yas Grubu Kadin 20 - 29

Rank/Sira

OB WN -

Bone/Bib
339
195
332
587
174

Kat/Cat
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20

Cinsiyet/Sex
F

m T m

Ad/Name

ANASTASIA ABROSIMOVA
PETRA KURIKOVA
ANASTASIIA CHERNENKO
ANASTASIA SHAKHMATOVA
SOFIA KATLIAR

Age Group Female 30 - 39 / Yas Grubu Kadin 30 - 39

Rank/Sira
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Bone/Bib
331
175
576
566
147

Kat/Cat
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30

Cinsiyet/Sex
F

mm T

Ad/Name

OLGA DMITRIEVA

EKATERINA SHERSHEN
TATIANA FOLOMKINA
ZEYNEP BURCU GUCELIOGLU
NEKRASOVA EKATERINA

Age Group Female 40 - 49 / Yas Grubu Kadin 40 - 49

Rank/Sira
1
2
3

Bone/Bib
178
138
144

Kat/Cat
W40
W40
W40

Cinsiyet/Sex
F
F
F

Ad/Name

CILEM CELIK
FEZILE ISIK
OZLEM KAHRAMAN

Age Group Female 50 - 59 / Yas Grubu Kadin 50 - 59

Rank/Sira
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Bone/Bib
545
527
560
148
510

Kat/Cat
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

Cinsiyet/Sex
F
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Ad/Name

OLGA VASILEVA

AYSE YASEMIN YILDIRIM
AYSEGUL NURIN

CINDY CENGEN

ALEV ARSEVEN

Age Group Female 60+ / Yas Grubu Kadin 60+

Rank/Sira
1

Bone/Bib
503

Kat/Cat
W60

Cinsiyet/Sex
F

Ad/Name
F. NAZAN GOCEN

Ulke/Nat
RUS
TUR
TUR

FIN

TUR

Ulke/Nat
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
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TUR

Ulke/Nat
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
RUS
TUR

Ulke/Nat
RUS
CZE
UKR
RUS
RUS

Ulke/Nat
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
RUS

Ulke/Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ulke/Nat
TUR

Zaman/Time
1:52:56
2:06:56
2:12:18
2:21:48

DNF

Zaman/Time
1:35:14
1:46:52
1:55:35
1:59:52
2:19:43
2:31:35
2:34:37

Zaman/Time
1:01:57
1:08:24
1:11:38
1:11:58
1:18:46
1:19:02
1:32:22

Zaman/Time
1:01:51
1:07:25
1:07:32
1:18:35
1:41:37

Zaman/Time
1:11:03
1:15:50
1:53:11
1:59:38
2:07:14

Zaman/Time
1:40:44
1:56:38
1:56:55

Zaman/Time
1:25:18
1:47:38
2:22:23
2:30:10
2:38:56

Zaman/Time
2:04:54
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